
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2
Gaume 29.6.2024

ASUB

Anja POTVIN
6804GE COColmar (France)
Strecke : SE
Länge : 4800m (Steigung 120m)
Zeit : 1:23:15 (17'21"/km)

4/36 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Hugo VAN OVERSCHELDE 0:54:45
2. Françoise HUMBLET 1:17:36
3. Yulia BAGAEVA 1:22:43

1. 76 00:06:25 456m 14'04"/km
2. 77 00:07:55 00:14:20 571m 13'52"/km
3. 134 00:07:05 00:21:25 417m 16'59"/km
4. 56 00:14:09 00:35:34 715m 19'47"/km
5. 139 00:07:49 00:43:23 330m 23'41"/km
6. 112 00:11:41 00:55:04 694m 16'50"/km
7. 58 00:10:47 01:05:51 524m 20'35"/km
8. 59 00:04:16 01:10:07 191m 22'20"/km
9. 57 00:01:47 01:11:54 118m 15'07"/km

10. 75 00:03:12 01:15:06 193m 16'35"/km
11. 111 00:04:17 01:19:23 322m 13'18"/km
12. 222 00:01:53 01:21:16 126m 14'57"/km
13. 255 00:01:11 01:22:27 84m 14'05"/km
14. 999 00:00:48 01:23:15 102m 7'51"/km
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